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+Eating and drinking are not permitted in the museum.
*Please enjoy food and drinks in the OUTDOOR LOUNGE,
SUNKEN LOUNGE, or COURTYARD.

-Smoking is not permitted on museum grounds.

+Please check museum announcements and

/, _ FRMHY ) —-BERE
NOTICE W " Guest Country Special Program
- EMEENRARIE,
-OUTDOOR LOUNGE# £ U*'SUNKEN LOUNGE.
COURTYARD® &, BRE AT E, G U EST COU NTRY
- EERE M E,

// B2FRTREEMEV
B2F Exhibition Elevator
Down to B2F Only
v
/ .EV
/

TABF social media for the latest information.

vt 1]}

B2FEBT~E — TI7} POWN
I

Ea

ZREOYV A4y F,
#TEES SHEV
SANDWICH UPSTAIRS /

MUSEUM SHOP
NAD:iff contemporary

Down to B2F

L gl Parking D

PLAYGROUND

3 095 094 093 090 089 088 087 084 083 082 081
RECEPTION { \EH e 096 092 091 086 085 080 079
N : TABF KIOSK
e ENTRANCE AREA

BABICBERZYT
Re-entry requires a stamp

(&

078 077 076 075 074 073 072 071 070 069 068 067 066

BABICBERZYT
Re-entry requires a stamp

EVENT
SPACE

_ CAFE & LOUNGE
v ZROYY Ry F
SANDWICH UPSTAIRS

RECEPTION

INFO

T 209 208
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ }‘ UNDERGROUND PARKING 10
211
I 064 063 062 059 058 057 056
065 060 055 1 212 207
PRINTER 2%

" AREA s

001 002 003 004 005 006 007 008 009 010 011 012 013 014 015 016 017 018 019 020 021 022 023 024 025 026 027 028 029 030 031 032 033 034 035 036 037 038 039 040 041 042 \L 043 044 045 046 047 048 049 050 051 052 053 054 . 201 202 203 204

_ FRAMHV Y -EERE
Guest Country Special Program

448 447 446 445 444 443 442

New

441

423 422 421

©8 417
411 507
405
306
305
201 304
303
302
GUEST

COUNTRY 301

//

7t

ey
oy

701

FAIRS IN ASIA

EXCHANGES

Balance 438 437 436 435 240 SIGMA 416 415 414
434 433 432 431 410 409 408
439
EXHIBITION SPACE AREA
430 420 428 427 426 425 424 404
501 502 503 504 505 506 507 508 509 510 511 512
Fvghy
[SONGS—
oip | bOAERMEOR]
520 521 522 523 524 525 526 527 528 529 530 cakasy Homma:
531 532 533 534 535 536 537 538 539 540 541 514 The Most Important
Things of Refugees
IAFIE 515
NO ENTRY ZINEIS
X 542 543 544 545 546 547 548 549 550
7 MATE 551 552 553 554 555 556 557 558 559 516
7 AREA
517
518
i 560 561 562 563 564 565 566 567 568 569 570
571 572 573 574 575 576 577 578 579 580 HE
PACE: 65 YEARS
I @
BOOK WRAPPING 581 582 583 584 585 586 587 588 589
601 CORNER
464 463 462 461 460 459 458
602 PLAYGROUND ﬁ'
c0s EXHIBITION SPACE AREA
455 454 453 452 451 450 449 s
HHH [ INFO
J‘x ikt I
- % I TABF TALENT AWARD
we =]
2 (]
L | pain g
., “\
& A e

EXHIBITORS

EXCHANGES ACROSS

ART BOOK FAIRS
IN ASIA

EXA-701 BANGKOK ART BOOK FAIR
EXA-703 Singapore Art Book Fair
(Thing Books)
EXA-702 Unlimited Edition—
Seoul Art Book Fair
(Lily Lee, OMSCIC COMICS)

GUEST COUNTRY

GC-302 COMMERCE

GC-304 Masoto

GC-307 NERO

GC-303 Paint It Black

GC-305 PALERMO PUBLISHING
GC-301 Press Press Publishing
GC-306 SKIRA

EXHIBITION
SPACE AREA

EX-431 abC(art book in China)

EX-422 AKIO NAGASAWA Publishing

EX-429 ALKiKi inc.

EX-416 ART BOOK CO-OP

EX-439 Art Metropole

EX-459 Atelier HOKO

EX-447 BOM DIA BOA TARDE BOA
NOITE

EX-448 BOOK SHOP BOYS

EX-446 BOOKS at

EX-413 C7C gallery and shop

gggﬁngAPPING EX-462 Calipso Press
EX-425 CAVE-AYUMI GALLERY
EX-407 CCA Books
ACROSS ART BOOK 703 EX-419 CLASSIC Paris
EX-458 DOOKS
wx EX-408 Draw Down Books
‘ ] ‘ e y 1FE=H EX:403 ECt_)r-lomy Books -
DOWN | & A p to 1F Only EX-426 Ediciones Puro Chile
hiiiiNE; EX-427 flotsam books
EX-421 Four Eyes éditions

EX-430 HeHe

EX-453 HOPPER&FUCHS
EX-410 IANN x The Reference
EX-460 In Plain Words
EX-450 JZzZP

EX-420 Kerber Verlag
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Aprilsnow Press
ASIAN_FOOD_DESIGN
AYOND

BANKO archive design museum

between in between
betweenia project F&iftiz+#!
Binatang Press

books cairn / aptp books
Brook Press / BEEFE M AR
=it ##%} [Brook Press /
Musashino Art University

Department of Art, Culture and

Design Studies]

Bureau d'Etudes Japonaises
R

Case Publishing

Cé éditions

colour bloc creativ | cbc press
cuspdot FHiEZHF
Design360°

EDIT BY BODY

Ephemere
FancyshopDrivein

FF Seoul

FUZZOSCOPE

Ghost Books
HIGH(er)magazine
HomoPleasure Collective
INHERIT GALLERY BOOKS

Kult Books

Little Big Man Books
Lubok Verlag

Magnum Photos

Maurice van Es

Mette Edvardsen

MOREL

NARANJA PUBLICACIONES
Northing/Kinakaal forlag
NPO Telescope

ori.studio

Page Not Found

Pamoja Press

Perrotin Store

PLATFORM P

POST

Roma Publications

Seaton Street Press

Set Margins’ publications
Soft concern hard concern
Spector Books

Tall Poppy Press

The Book Society/Mediabus
The Eriskay Connection
The Future Publishing
TISSUE PAPERS

TOKYO PHOTOGRAPHIC
RESEARCH

torch press

TV Mountain School
twelvebooks

Unbidden Tongues

Valiz

VERY ORDINARY AND
Volker Renner

Werkplaats Typografie
FWHFL ERHTS /HEAHTH
[Aoyama Nozomi, Kurihara
Azusa, Wakida Asuka]
747 hzl [Villa Kujoyama]
MUBEXRF+FY— [TOMIO
KOYAMA GALLERY]

ZINE'S MATE AERA

ZM-580
ZM-575
ZM-528
ZM-507
ZM-587
ZM-540
ZM-517
ZM-577
ZM-513

1413MAGAZINE
S5unday

A. T. Pratt
Anyway Press
Bird Pit

bocchi projects
Bong Sadhu
boundary books
BUNNY BISSOUX

EN-083
EN-020
EN-010
EN-027
EN-028
EN-005
EN-065
EN-087
EN-052
EN-004
EN-076
EN-070
EN-030
EN-023
EN-013
EN-054
EN-007
EN-018
EN-071
EN-016
EN-050
EN-092
EN-058
EN-014

EN-072
EN-090
EN-041
EN-081
EN-032
EN-026
EN-047

EN-025
EN-045
EN-089
EN-061
EN-044

EN-068
EN-035
EN-064
EN-017
EN-057
EN-069
EN-031
EN-093

EN-077
EN-073

EN-012

ZM-533
ZM-554
ZM-535
ZM-518
ZM-546
ZM-509

ZM-502
ZM-536
ZM-510
ZM-562
ZM-569
ZM-564
ZM-576
ZM-547
ZM-568

ZM-573

ZM-523
ZM-508
ZM-531
ZM-582
ZM-542
ZM-566
ZM-559
ZM-563
ZM-561
ZM-548
ZM-524
ZM-519
ZM-543
ZM-516
ZM-504
ZM-589
ZM-514
ZM-557
ZM-520
ZM-532
ZM-572
ZM-539
ZM-530

ZM-578
ZM-527
ZM-588
ZM-522
ZM-552
ZM-521
ZM-584
ZM-579
ZM-585

KENELE BOOKS

KETEL PRESS

Knuckles & Notch

Kurt Johannessen

La Maison de Z

LEE KAN KYO & Studio girls
Makan Press

manpan press

MOMENT

Motoyoshino
ninifunixkatteni books
NoRoutine Books

Occupy the City

P.P.Press

PALESTINE ART BOOK FAIR
PAPERSKY

Parking Lot Press

pharmacy

Place M / M Readers Club
platform3

POPOTAME Books & Art
prypress

rn press

Sakumag + EARIRETF
[Sakumag + Yumiko Sakuma]
sankaku

shelf kk

shushulina publishing
SOMEBOOKS

SPaTio + Gallery5610

Stasis Space

Storage book and film with
eesam

Surfacing w/ Ke Xu
TABACOBOOKS

tabi press

Takram

TANG DENG #:X£1t

[TANG DENG Co.,Ltd.]
TANK Press

The Angry Bat

TOTEM POLE PHOTO GALLERY
Troublemakers

TWO VIRGINS

UNITU

WAITINGROOM

YAHAHA International Residency
for the Arts in

Taiwan (YAHAHA)
YAMADA Book Publishing
7 F %7 %1L+PINHOLE BOOKS
[WATARU UCHIDA+PINHOLE
BOOKS]

F#23KYav [RYU OKUBO]

Byeongjin Kim(Z4Zl)
chunhua wang

com,,.as

Cult*

DISCLOSE TinyBookShop
EBOOKS CTiRFZ=4% / BX#HET)
[EBOOKS (Rio Ebato / Yumiko
Tashiro)]

ENERGY STUDIO +

Fraction

FUJIO KITO

fuka tori

Ghi-Cha 7|t

Good Neighbour Amsterdam
hikita chisato

HitomiAsai

inch magazine / /Xy 2/8y 97y R
[inch magazine / BackPackBooks]
Jeon-Gong-Shim-Hwa: Kaywon
Bachelor’s Degree in Graphic
Design

JONG-I ZIP

Kai Ota + nanamelon

khora % [khora ba]

KIND OF SUMMER

Koyubi Studio

Launch Packs

LEE ILJU

Library Mothership

Lina Suenaert

LIPSUM

Lucis

MARGINAL PRESS

n.e.w. PHOTOBOOKS
NERIAME

New Poetics Publishing
Nomad Papaya Books
onnacodomo

ONO-CHAN

P for Pinecone

Panayiotis Terzis/fMega Press
peiyuuuue

pendulum

PLANET OF ZINES /
NO-BRAINER.ORG

Plum Press

Possessed Planets
Robineggpie

Rujuta Rao

seep books

Sharon Zine

Sisi Kim

Small Batch Studio
soundpocket HEHES

EN-088

EN-022

EN-074

EN-049

EN-001

EN-048

EN-055

EN-085

EN-060

EN-043

EN-080

EN-003

EN-051

EN-084

EN-096

EN-082

EN-066

EN-095

EN-091

EN-042

KiZHTH [Asuka Ohsawal
MIIEEAREB [ogawa yutaro]
#XR1%£F1t [Gallery TOSEI &
TOSEI publishing Co.,Ltd]
9’574 v%%t [Graphic-sha
Publishing Co., Ltd.]
NEREA. XE, 5. RIIF
[TAKEHITO KOGANEZAWA,
TAIKA, YUKA & AOI NAGAE]
a%% honkbooks

YOIV R—2HIOV | FNT4TYIR
[SAUNTER Magazine /

Kilty BOOKS]

BiRWzAIE + names
[YUROOM + names]

2779k - Falb—av

[Sprout Curation]

#H41% [Seigensha Art
Publishing, Inc.]

K5 (Bait#E) / Daido bro
(Sakura no Hana Honpo)
RIFIF + BOOK SINK
[KunikoNagasaki + BOOK SINK]
F7 A2t [Nanaroku Publishing]
B¥I%4 % [NIKKAN TYPO]

¥F [NOKISHITA]

N\% B [Saori8ta]

ik Edition

H#r& 7K [3710Lab]
PELLSYL

[BE-KIND PUNCH3]

#iR1E [OSAMU YOKONAMI]

PRINTER AREA

PR-207
PR-206

PR-202
PR-212
PR-203
PR-201
PR-205
PR-210

PR-208

PR-211

PR-209

PR-204

ZM-526

ZM-571
ZM-581
ZM-534
ZM-501
ZM-553
ZM-525
ZM-551
ZM-574
ZM-537
ZM-506
ZM-505
ZM-556

ZM-503

ZM-544

ZM-515

ZM-558

ZM-511

ZM-538

ZM-512

ZM-570

ZM-529

ZM-550

ZM-565

ZM-541

ZM-583

ZM-545

ZM-555

ZM-567

ZM-549
ZM-560

ZM-586

ALBATRO DESIGN

JAM L +REIR - SURIMACCA
[JAM RETRO PRINT -
SURIMACCA]

PageMasters & Camp!

Paper Parade Printing

popurri and misiio

Slogan Studio

#at 1B TAKEO Co., Ltd.
HEEFIRERA

[SHINBIDO Tezuka Hakuoshijo]
KNtREER 1t

[Daiwaitagami co.,Itd]
RRENEEE [TOKYO INSHOKAN
PRINTING CO.,LTD.]
HREFERRENRE

[nakano letterpress studio]
BABIMASH

[Fukunaga Print Co.,Ltd]

SUPER BORING&KJ
ANIMAMUCSIIII

Teuntje Fleur

The Goodwiller

The Sandwich Club
thisisneverthat graphic design
THREE SPACE

TINGFANG

Viktorija Makauskaité
WackWorks

WELLWELL

X_X

yoon.miwon

YUSHU (Yuma Nishimura x
Shuhei Fukuda)
yyin.magazine

zerofeedback

ZONSHANG

7—bk#—Y—x> [ARTHORYMEN]
BAXRIGE + BEER + AXUL
[Leo Arimoto + Sakyo Tsura +
Hina Hisanaga]

E1&%h Gele Wang
[GAALLLLLLEE]

1A [osanaihikari]

hFFV 2 [NATSUMI KACHI]
FrFY—LEVF

[L’illustre Galerie LE MONDE]
A RBEREERE

[Yuta SASAKI and Friends]
YU FL1yFTLR

[Sandwich Press]

HIR=M TR

[Publishing Arts Workshop]
HARMEERE

[GHOST MEMBER PUBLISHING]
v /%77 [Noa Sonoda]

%= [nodate]
KEBOEFENFNFNK
[HAO HAO HAO]

#9-3R [Yaku-soku]
FYFBEATHT

[Radio Yasan Gokko]

#ZRF Lin Jaihang

PLAYGROUND

PG-601
PG-603
PG-602

Corraini Edizioni

DASSEN

ONE STROKE / Bafs2 2
[ONE STROKE by Katsumi
Komagataa]





